
2.5− 2− 1.5− 1− 0.5− 0 0.5 1 1.5 2 2.5
η

0.82

0.84

0.86

0.88

0.9

0.92

0.94

0.96

0.98

1
R

ec
on

st
ru

ct
io

n 
ef

fic
ie

nc
y

Data
Data (Legacy)
Data
Data (Legacy)

CMS  (13 TeV) 2017-141.5 fb

 < 75 GeV
T

45 < p

2.5− 2− 1.5− 1− 0.5− 0 0.5 1 1.5 2 2.5
η

0.94
0.96
0.98

1
1.02

D
at

a 
/ M

C


	Contents
	Page 1


